
Stephanie Kienzle <stephanie.kienzle@gmail.com>

Public Records Matter

Ford, Phillip <Phillip.Ford@citynmb.com> Wed, Jan 11, 2023 at 1:08 PM
To: Stephanie Kienzle <stephanie.kienzle@gmail.com>
Cc: "Bernard, Andrise" <Andrise.Bernard@citynmb.com>, Bids <Bids@citynmb.com>, "Arrojo, Jose (COE)"
<jose.arrojo@miamidade.gov>, "Defillipo, Anthony" <Anthony.Defillipo@citynmb.com>

Good afternoon,

The documents previously provided were the only documents in my department’s custody. 
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